
AMENDMENT NO.1 

February 28, 2013 
 

 
 

Sub: Amendment to the tender for Supply of Tetrahydrafuran 
(THF) to Kanagala Factory, Belguam 

  
Ref : TENDER NO. : PUR/08/R1/PQ/BDU/7/2013-14  

 

 

With reference to the above, we hereby incorporate the following 
amendment to the tender documents as detailed below:- 

  
  

Amendment No. 01 
 

 
  

In Schedule ‘F’ Mode of Packing is changed to 180 Kg G. I. Drum 
instead of 25 Kg Drum.  

 
 

 
 

 
 
Dy. GEN. MANAGER (PURCHASE) 


